A U B N ) N | A\ E R S | T

Working with C()llege 0)

Nature

for Society’ Forestry, Wildlite
: & Environment

2024 - 2025 - MINOR - TROPICAL CONSERVATION & SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

In this minor, students will learn about environmental conservation and sustainable agricultural production
in Costa Rica. All courses will highlight issues of conservation and sustainability in tropical systems. After
completion of the program, students will have a detailed understanding of the diversity of topics, methods, and
approaches to the conservation of tropical natural systems and sustainable production systems. Coursework
for this minor will be completed in Costa Rica.

15 HOURS REQUIRED FOR MINOR

CSES
PARK
NATR
NATR
GEOG

3400
3630
3320
4250
3720

Sustainable Management of Tropical Soils

Costa Rica Protected Area Conservation Management
Ecosystem Services in Costa Rica

Watershed Management in Tropical Regions

Study Abroad-Climate Change and Environment

laweN

#Al




