A U B U R N U N I V E R S I T Y

Working with Nature for Society's Well-Being

College of Forestry, Wildlife & Environment

2024 - 2025 · MINOR · TROPICAL CONSERVATION & SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

In this minor, students will learn about environmental conservation and sustainable agricultural production in Costa Rica. All courses will highlight issues of conservation and sustainability in tropical systems. After completion of the program, students will have a detailed understanding of the diversity of topics, methods, and approaches to the conservation of tropical natural systems and sustainable production systems. Coursework for this minor will be completed in Costa Rica.

15 HOURS REQUIRED FOR MINOR

CSES	3400	Sustainable Management of Tropical Soils
PARK	3630	Costa Rica Protected Area Conservation Management
NATR	3320	Ecosystem Services in Costa Rica
NATR	4250	Watershed Management in Tropical Regions
GEOG	3720	Study Abroad-Climate Change and Environment